
A.1.2 3 3 Γ.7.1-9 5 5 Κ.1.1 2 2

Α.2.1-2 5 8 Γ.8.1-2 5 10 Κ.1.2 2 4

Α.3.1 6 14 Γ.9.1-3 5 15 Κ.1.3 2 6

Α.3.2 4 18 Γ.9.4 3 18 Κ.1.4 4 10

Α.3.3 3 21 Γ.10.1-3 5 23 Κ.1.5 6 16

Α.3.4 5 26 Γ.10.4 2 25 Κ.2.1 4 20

Α.3.5 5 31 Γ.10.5 3 28 Κ.2.2 6 26

Α.3.6-7 2 33 Γ.11.1-2 2 30 Κ.2.3 4 30

Α.4.1 5 38 Γ.11.3 2 32 Κ.3.1 10 40

Α.4.2 5 43 Γ.11.4-7 7 39 Κ.3.2 4 44

Α.4.3 5 48 Γ.12.1-3 2 41 Κ.3.3 2 46

Α.4.4 5 53 Γ.12.4 2 43 Κ.3.4 2 48

Α.5.1 8 61 Γ.12.5 3 46 Κ.3.5 2 50

Α.5.2 6 67 Γ.12.6 4 50

Α.5.3 8 75

ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΣ ΝΟΕΜΒΡΙΟΣ ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΣ ΙΑΝΟΥΑΡΙΟΣ ΦΕΒΡΟΥΑΡΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΤΙΟΣ ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΣ

Α 11 11 6 8 11 11 6 11 75

Γ 7 8 5 5 7 8 3 7 50

Π 7 8 5 5 7 8 3 7 50

ΣΕΠΤΕΜΒΡΙΟΣ ΜΑΙΟΣ

Β' ΛΥΚΕΙΟΥ
ΑΛΓΕΒΡΑ ΓΕΩΜΕΤΡΙΑ ΠΡΟΣΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΣΜΟΥ

Α.3.1 - Α.3.4
Γ.8.1 - Γ.9.3
Π.1.4 - Π.1.5

Α.3.5 - Α.4.1
Γ.10.1 - Γ.10.5 
Π.2.1 - Π.2.2

Α.4.3 - Α.5.1
Γ.11.3 - Γ.12.1
Π.3.1 - Π.3.1

Α.5.2 - Α.5.3
Γ.12.4 - Γ.12.6
Π.3.2 - Π.3.5

Α.1.2 - Α.3.1
Γ.7.1 - Γ.8.1
Π.1.1 - Π.1.4

Α.3.4 - Α.3.5
Γ.9.3 - Γ.10.1
Π.1.5 - Π.2.1

Α.4.1 - Α.4.3
Γ.10.5 - Γ.11.3
Π.2.2 - Π.3.1

Α.5.1 - Α.5.2
Γ.12.1 - Γ12.4
Π.3.1 - Π.3.2


